Prices and Specifications are Subject to Change without Notice. Dealer Net Price List Confidential
Marumi Rubber Lens Hoods
CODE DEALER NET SUG. RETAIL
MARLHS46M Rubber Lens Hood - 46mm $4.95
MARLHS48M Rubber Lens Hood - 48mm $4.95
MARLHS49M Rubber Lens Hood - 49mm $4.95
MARLHS52M Rubber Lens Hood - 52mm $4.95
MARLHS55M Rubber Lens Hood - 55mm $4.95
MARLHS58M Rubber Lens Hood - 58mm $4.95
MARLHS62M Rubber Lens Hood - 62mm $4.95
MARLHS67M Rubber Lens Hood - 67mm $5.29
MARLHS72M Rubber Lens Hood - 72mm $5.29
MARLHS77M Rubber Lens Hood - 77mm $5.49
CODE DEALER NET SUG. RETAIL
MARLHW46M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 46mm $8.99
MARLHW48M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 48mm
MARLHW49M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 49mm $8.99
MARLHW52M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 52mm $8.99
MARLHW55M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 55mm $8.99
MARLHW58M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 58mm $8.99
MARLHW62M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 62mm $8.99
MARLHW67M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 67mm $8.99
MARLHW72M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 72mm $8.99
MARLHW77M Rubber Lens Hood Wide - 77mm $8.99
DESDRIPTION
EFFECTIVE FEB 15th, 2007
 Standard                    DESDRIPTION
  Wide Angle
Discontinued
Marumi Rubber Lens Hoods are made out of a high-quality matte black rubber with a
black anodized aluminum filter ring and they can be folded back to remain on the
camera at all times to help protect the lens barrel from accidental impact.  They
protect against uncontrolled stray light entering the lens from the side, thus
producing clearer, more saturated pictures.  The Wide-angle versions are designed to
fit wide-angle and zoom lenses without causing vignetting.
EDMA Photo Marketing Page 1 of 1